Vehicle Name

Vehicle Details

2011 Ford 1-Ton Unit 20

Color Yellow
License Plate Number MG-5205F
VIN Number

Notes Replacing in 2016

Future Expenses

1FDOW5HTOBEA13519

Friday, November 18, 2016

Purchase Date
Purchase Price
Purchase Mileage
Sold Date

Sold Price

Sold Mileage

Past Expenses
In-House

In-House
Point Spring

Kenny Ross

In-House

Point Spring
In-House
Point Spring
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
In-House
Point Spring

In-House

Point Spring
In-House
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
In-House
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford

New wiper transmission
Windhshield wipers not functioning
Semi-Annual Inspection

Malfunctioning windshield wiper
arm

Emergency brake doesn't hold
vehicle on grades

Semi-Annual Inspection
Front tires worn
Semi-Annual Inspection
Check Engine light activated
Check Engine activated
Routine Maintenance
Semi-Annual Inspection

Tire wear on front passenger side;
side mirror will not move

Semi-Annual Inspection
windshield wipers will not shut off
Check Engine light activated
Check Engine activated

Check Engine activated

Check Engine light activated
Coolant Leaking

Check Engine light activated
Washer fluid not pumping

Check Engine activated

Engine sht off while operating

10/18/2016
10/18/2016
7/21/2016
6/9/2016

5/18/2016

12/10/2015
11/18/2015
10/10/2015
9/28/2015
8/5/2015
7/29/2015
6/29/2015
6/15/2015

12/17/2014
12/8/2014
10/2/2014
9/30/2014
9/5/2014
2/28/2014
2/7/2014
1/23/2014
12/8/2013
11/21/2013

11/20/2013

$62,564.00

38,215
37,991
38,215
63,165

34,002

30,914

28,497

24,750
24,419
23,612

21,986

$44.70
$44.70
$65.00
$42.09

$0.00

$60.00
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$60.00
$0.00

$60.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
In-House

Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford

Meegan Ford
In-House

Meegan Ford
Meegan Ford

Air bag light is on

Check Engine light activated
Hydraulic fluid low/leak

Check Engine activated

Needs inspection sticker replaced
Semi-Annual Inspection
Connect/disconnect light activating
Code check

Check Engine activated

Check Engine activated; whistling
from hood

Check Engine activated
Plow turn signal malfunctioning
Check Engine activated

Check Engine activated

8/7/2013
3/25/2013
3/5/2013
2/5/2013
12/17/2012
12/6/2012
11/19/2012
6/14/2012
4/16/2012
1/2/2012

7/14/2011
2/9/2011
7/26/2010

21,181
18,608

16,561
16,514

12,425

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00






